Floor Amendment To LB99

Introduced by Chambers, 11.

Amend AM34 1. On page 3, line 8, strike "and until January 1," and show as stricken and strike "2018,". 2. On page 4, line 23, strike "until January 1,", show as stricken, and insert an underscored comma, and strike "2018,". 3. On page 5, lines 2 and 3, strike "and until April 1," and show as stricken; in line 3 strike "2018,"; and in line 19 after "2004" insert an underscored period, strike ", until April 1," and show as stricken, and strike "2018.". 4. On page 6, line 23, strike "three", show as stricken, and insert "five".